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Special Offer*
ACT Prep Combo

ACT Standard Course (Original $15,300)
+
ACT Exam Drill*

Now 520,390 (Original $23,988)

*Terms and restrictions apply
#The course material is not included in the ACT Exam Drill Course with ACT Prep Combo discount.
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Course Introduction:

The ACT Exam Drill is aiming to help students getting familiar with the real test questions and how to answer
questions in an efficient way. Our Star Trainer will also reveal some tricks on dealing with high level questions.

Course Outline

Session

Session

Day1&2/Week1

English
e What clues to look for in the passage

e How to recognize common patterns by analyzing
sentence structure

Reading

How to approach each passage tactically

How much time to allocate for each passage
How to allocate time within each passage
How to improve your probability of guessing
How to prime yourself for the questions
How to find answers quickly

Day3 & 4 / Week 2

Math

How to approach each question tactically

How much time to allocate for each question

How to avoid careless mistakes

When to skip a question

How to check your answers to maximize your score

What to do when your answer does not match the
choices

How to improve your probability of guessing

How to use your calculator properly

Science

How to approach each passage tactically
How much time to allocate for each passage
Which questions to answer first

How to handle the other questions

How to improve your probability of guessing
How to finish the section on time

How to confirm your answers to maximize your score

Course Schedule:

Total of 12 hours with 1 session per day (3 hours per session)

HACTED-190101
(4 Days)

HACTED-190301
(2 Weeks)

HACTED-190501
(2 Weeks)

HACTED-190801
(2 Weeks)

HACTED-191101

Course Code (2 Weeks)

Wed - Sat Sun Sat Sun Sun
2pm - 5pm 10am - 1pm & 10am - 1pm & 10am - 1pm & 10am - 1pm &
2pm - 5pm 2pm - 5pm 2pm - 5pm 2pm - 5pm

Day / Time

English 02 Jan (Wed) 31 Mar (Sun) 25 May (Sat) 18 Aug (Sun) 17 Nov (Sun)

Reading

03 Jan (Thu)

31 Mar (Sun) 25 May (Sat) 18 Aug (Sun) 17 Nov (Sun)

Math 04 Jan (Fri) 07 Apr (Sun) 01 Jun (Sat) 25 Aug (Sun) 24 Nov (Sun)

Science 05 Jan (Sat) 07 Apr (Sun) 01 Jun (Sat) 25 Aug (Sun) 24 Nov (Sun)
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